Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. © 2018 Norgren, Inc.
Inline Micro-Fog and Oil Fog Lubricators
L17 Lubricators
� 7/18
us 8.341.400.01/01
>	 All around (360°)
visibility of the sight-

use under such conditions.
† Typical flow with 90 psig (6.3 bar) inlet pressure and a pressure drop of 5 psig (0.35 bar).
Ordering information
Models listed have PTF threads.
ISO Symbols Port Size Micro-Fog Models Oil-Fog Models** Flow scfm ( dm3/s)† Weight lbs (kg)
3/4" L17-600-MPDA L17-600-OPDA 160 (76) 3.73 (1.69)
1" L17-800-MPDA L17-800-OPDA 275 (130) 3.56 (1.62)
1-1/4" L17-A00-MPDA L17-A00-OPDA 275 (130) 4.65 (2.11)
1-1/2" L17-B00-MPDA L17-B00-OPDA 275 (130) 3.67 (1.67)
L17
Fluid:
Compressed air, neutral gases
NOTE: Contact technical support